Feb 6

Feb 9

Feb 15

Feb 19

Feb 25

Feb 25

Feb 26

Feb 26

Feb 27

Mar 4

Mar 4

Mar 5

Mar 6

Mar 11

Mar 11

Mar 12

Mar 12

Mar 19

Mar 20

Mar 23

Mar 26

Mar 30

2020/2021

S.H. Rider HS - Baseball (M) Varsity

Rider

Time

1:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:30 PM

10:00 AM

3:00 PM

11:00 AM

3:00 PM

10:00 AM

9:00 AM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

4:45 PM

7:00 PM

2:30 PM

7:00 PM

5:30 PM

1:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

Opponent

@ Benbrook

@ Abilene Cooper

vs Graham

vs Burkburnett

@ Krum

@ Stephenville

vs Abilene Wylie

@ lowa Park

vs Amarillo Tascosa

@ Eaton @ Eaton HS
@ Frisco Reedy @ Eaton
@ Weatherford @ Eaton
@ Weatherford @ Eaton
@ Midland Lee

@ Abilene High

@ Midland

@ Abilene Cooper

@ Mineral Wells

@ Denton Guyer

@ Granbury

vs Granbury

vs Azle

Location

Benbrook High School
Cooper High School
Hoskins Field

Hoskins Field

lowa Park High School
lowa Park High School
Hoskins Field

lowa Park High School

Hoskins Field

Abilene High School
Abilene High School
Abilene High School
Cooper High School
Mineral Wells High School
Denton Guyer High School
Granbury High School
Hoskins Field

Hoskins Field




Aprl

Apr 2

Apr 10

Apr 13

Apr 16

Apr 17

Apr 20

Apr 23

Apr 24

Apr 27

Apr 30

May 1

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

4:30 PM

7:00 PM

1:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

@ Azle

vs Benbrook

@ Graham

@ Old High

vs Old High

@ Boswell

vs Aledo

@ Aledo

vs Mineral Wells

vs Brewer

@ Brewer

vs Bridgeport

Azle High School

Hoskins Field

Graham HS

Hoskins Field

Boswell High School

Hoskins Field

Aledo High School

Hoskins Field

Hoskins Field

Brewer High School

Hoskins Field




